R
O
C
K
E
R
S
LI

CIRCUIT
ELTSHW-6 ELTSMW-6 ELTSJW-6
HOW TO ORDER
E L T S W
Package Style:
     = Bulk
B = Tube
T/R = Tape & Reel
Dimension H:
64= 4.5mm (N, R)
65= 3.5mm (N, R, T)
66= 3.1mm (N)
67= 5.2mm (N, R, T)
68= 2.3mm (S)
69= 3.8mm (N, R, T)
H= Through Hole Terminals
M= Surface Mounting Terminals
J = J Type Surface Mounting
Color of Stem For Operating Force:
   N= Brown,160gf(66N),180gf(69N, 67N, 65N, 64N)
   S= Salmon, 160gf
   R= Red, 260gf
   T= Transparent, 360gf (69T, 67T, 65T)
4xø1.0±0.05
[.040±.002]
6.50±0.10
[.256±.004]
4
.0
±
0
.1
0
[.
1
5
7
±
.0
0
4
[.
2
1
2
]
[.
1
0
2
]
[.267]
[.433]
5
.4
0
2
.6
0
11.00
6.80
T1 T2
T3 T4
[.
2